

H

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2013
CRLMP.NO(s). 7390/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 29/08/2012 in CRLM No.12436/2012, of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAMESH KUMAR BANSAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 16/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.
Mr. Dhiraj,Adv.
Mrs. Reeta Dewan Puri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, post after two weeks.
In the meantime additional documents be filed.

|(Mahabir Singh)
| Court Master

|(Veena Khara)
| Court Master